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PLASTIC_PTN_17 (PCT)

081:22:30:00 083:22:28:34 085:22:27:09 087:22:25:43 089:22:24:17 091:22:22:51 093:22:21:26 095:22:20:00
0

200

400

600

800

Ground Time (2013:081:22:30:00.000 −2013:095:22:20:00.000)

KBPS

Spacecraft_DownLink_Rate

 

 
SC_DL_RATE (KBPS)


